

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Welcomes Brand New, Expanded Kickin' Kajun

Their signature Cajun menu paired with a new soju cocktail selection creates a culinary experience unlike any other on O'ahu

KAPOLEI, HI (May 4, 2022) — Ka Makana Ali'i is pleased to announce that Kickin' Kajun is expanding to a new location at the Center for West O'ahu on May 6. The brand new, 6,600-square-foot location is one of the largest locally-owned and operated restaurants in West O'ahu and more than triple the size of the the existing restaurant at Ka Makana Ali'i.

Kickin' Kajun is Hawaii's first Cajun-style seafood restaurant, known for including local ingredients and sourcing the freshest and live seafood. The new location, located in the theatre wing directly across from California Pizza Kitchen and Taqueria el Ranchero, will feature a dining room, an expansive bar with high-top tables and bar seating, six TVs, 14 glass-enclosed tables for group seating, a modern takeout counter, and a chalkboard mural by artist Erin Ibarra. The restaurant owners hope to add dancing and live music in the future.

In addition to popular food items like snow crab legs, Kauai shrimp, Cajun fries and their signature Cajun garlic butter sauce, the restaurant will serve craft cocktails and a brand new draft beer system. Kickin' Kajun will also serve its new signature soju pop, a soju-infused cocktail crafted with Chum Churum soju and a Melona bar for a refreshing, sweet and creamy concoction. Daily drink specials of \$15 cocktail soju pitchers (with a choice of more than 25 different flavors) and \$2 off any draft beer pitcher will be offered every Monday through Saturday from 5:30 to 7 p.m.

Kickin' Kajun prides itself on live seafood, not frozen, and sauces made with real butter, fresh garlic and Cajun spices. The most popular dish with families and groups is the six-pounder, which includes six pounds of fresh shellfish, including live Dungeness crab, lobster, Manila clams, along with snow crab legs, shrimp, crawfish, mussels, corn, potato and sausage. For every combo or by-the-pound seafood order, customers can choose their own sauce and spice level.

"It has been thrilling to watch Kickin' Kajun grow with such tenacity and creativity. As a locallyowned business, their commitment to this community continues to impress and amaze me," said Stephanie England, general manager of the Center. "We are proud that this tenant has selected Ka Makana Ali'i as a partner in creating such a dynamic dining destination on O'ahu."

Kickin' Kajun is owned and operated by husband and wife team Jason and Yani Higuchi. The two are working on another restaurant concept to open in the current Kickin' Kajun space at the Center. The new concept will be announced this summer. Kickin' Kajun opened its Ka Makana Ali'i restaurant in 2016. View its full menu online at <u>www.kickin-kajun.com</u> and follow them on Instagram @kickin_kajun.

Visit our website at <u>www.KaMakanaAlii.com</u> for more details about other exciting experiences, events, and upcoming promotions. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii. For media inquiries and on-property approval, please contact <u>alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com</u>.

###

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. The 750,000-square-foot Macy's-anchored center features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton located on property. The newest development, The Grove at Ka Makana Ali'i, creates an additional 109,000 square feet of space with lifestyle retailers, eateries and services, such as 24 Hour Fitness, Foodland Farms, Straub Clinic and Urgent Care, and PetSmart. Serving as the premier gathering place in Kapolei, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining needs of the ever-expanding community. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. Through an innovative partnership with Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u>.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. JLL shapes the future of real estate for a better world by using the most advanced technology to create rewarding opportunities, amazing spaces and sustainable real estate solutions for our clients, our people and our communities. JLL is a Fortune 500 company with annual revenue of \$16.6 billion in 2020, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce more than 95,000 as of September 30, 2021. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit <u>ill.com</u>.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol

(808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com